HORTICULTURAL SOLUTIONS
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-hled.co.uk Web: www.i-hled.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S

	z DO NOT TOUCH or PUSH on the LED as this might cause irreparable damage.
Product Options
IHS Part Number Colour Colour
Temp (K)
Typical Wattage
at 700mA §
Forward
Voltage
Flux † at
700mA
Radiance
Angle
CRI Relevant
OSRAM LED
Data
IHR-OG01-HW90-SC221. Hot White 2700K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 180lm +/-60 90 GWCSSRM2.CM
IHR-OG01-WM80-SC221. Warm White 3000K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 250lm +/-60 80 GWCSSRM2.EM
IHR-OG01-QW90-SC221. Quartz White 3500K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 210lm +/-60 90 GWCSSRM2.CM
IHR-OG01-NW80-SC221. Neutral White 4000K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 270lm +/-60 80 GWCSSRM2.EM
IHR-OG01-WH80-SC221. White 5000K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 280lm +/-60 80 GWCSSRM2.EM
IHR-OG01-UL70-SC221. Ultra White 6500K 1.96W 2.7-3.2V 280lm +/-60 70 GWCSSRM2.PM
*Due to the special conditions of the manufacturing processes of LEDs, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
§ Tolerance +/- 10%
† Measured with 700mA pulse at 85˚c

S
 V
er
sio
n
V1
1 OSLON® Square LEDiL Selector Power Supply Options
IHS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. The table below shows forward voltage of each LED driver
please consult the product options table to find the forward voltage of the LEDiL Selector used.
Additional Power Supplies are being introduced so please call us or check our website for the latest offering.
 IHS Driver Part No. Rating Current Forward Voltage Range
IZC035-004F-4065C-SAL 4W 350mA 3 – 12 V
IZC070-004F-4065C-SAL 4W 700mA 2 – 6 V
IZC035-008F-5065C-SA 8W 350mA 3 – 36 V
IZC070-008F-5065C-SA 8W 700mA 3 – 12 V
IZC035-017F-0067A-SA 17W 350mA 6 – 48 V
IZC035-018T-9500A-SX 18W 350mA 15 – 52 V
IZC050-018T-9500A-SX 18W 500mA 9 – 36 V
IZC070-018T-9500A-SX 18W 700mA 6 – 26 V
IZC070-035F-0067C-SA 35W 700mA 9 – 48 V
IZC045-040A-9266C-SA 40W 450mA 30 – 89 V
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-hled.co.uk Web: www.i-hled.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
8
©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
V1
 IHS Driver Part No. Rating Current Forward Voltage Range
IZC070-050A-9267C-SA 50W 700mA 24 – 72 V
IZC070-075A-9267C-SA 75W 700mA 54 – 108 V
Thermal Interface Material Options
IHS have produced a range of high-performance, cost effective Thermal Interface Materials to match perfectly their
standard products. Our product fills the air pockets between the two surfaces, forming a continuous layer to conduct
heat away from the LED to the Heatsink.